TPL Request by Clearing Member for Trading Member


	Clearing Member (CM) Name
	 
 

	CM Code
	 
 

	Trading Member (TM) Name
	 
 

	TM Code
	 
 

	Name of the person submitting the form
	 
 

	Date
	 
 

	
	
	
	

	Sl.No
	Product Symbol
	Trading Protection Limits (for each Order)

	
	
	Volume
	Turnover

	1
	
	 
	 

	2
	
	 
	 

	3
	
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]*The products not mentioned in this form will have default order entry limits.



Note 1: The Member certifies he is registered as a clearing member of the Exchange; that the trading member has been informed of the above changes and that the information included in this form is correct, that the individual submitting the form is authorized to do so, and undertakes to maintain all records and books for inspection and audit by the Exchange/regulatory authorities as appropriate. 
